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TENTATIVE AGENDA
for the
FIRST MEETING
of the
GOVERNMENT RESTRUCTURING TASK FORCE

April 21, 2010
Room 307, State Capitol
Santa Fe

Wednesday, April 21

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

12:00 noon

1:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Call to Order, Selection of Chair and Vice Chair
— Task Force

Summary of House Bill 237 — Restructuring Task Force Mandate and Goals
— David Abbey, Director, Legislative Finance Committee (LFC)
— Raul Burciaga, Assistant Director, Legislative Council Service (LCS)

A Historical Perspective of New Mexico Government Structure, Funding and
Previous Restructuring Initiatives

— Luciano Baca

— Kay Marr

— Chris Krahling

Lunch

Summary of Other States' Recent Efforts to Restructure State Government
— Brent Earnest, Analyst, LFC

Discussion of Work Plan and Meeting Schedule
— Task Force Members

Public Comment

Adjourn



